MARYLAND HEALTH QUALITY AND COST COUNCIL

Friday, September 13, 2012 - 9:30am-Noon
UMBC Technology Center

9:30 -9:35

9:35-9:50

9:50-10:10

10:10-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30 - 11:55

11:55-12:00

MEETING AGENDA

Welcome and Approval of Minutes
e Joshua Sharfstein, Secretary, DHMH

Cultural Competency Workgroup: Update on Workgroup Progress
e Lisa Cooper, Johns Hopkins School of Medicine
e Marcos Pesquera, Adventist HealthCare

Health Enterprise Zone Update: Implementation of St. Mary’s HEZ
e Lori Werrell, MedStar St. Mary’s Hospital

Telemedicine Task Force: Update
e David Sharp and Sarah Orth, Maryland Health Care Commission

Evidence-Based Medicine Workgroup: Value-Based Insurance Design
Recommendations

e Peggy O’Kane, NCQA
e Laura Herrera, Deputy Secretary for Public Health, DHMH

Wellness and Prevention Workgroup: Update on Million Hearts,
Healthiest Maryland Businesses, and Other Efforts
e Christine Wray, MedStar St. Mary’s Hospital

Health Reform Update: Launch of Maryland Health Connection
e Joshua Sharfstein, Secretary, DHMH

Brainstorming Session - New Initiatives
o Joshua Sharfstein, Secretary, DHMH

Next Steps and Adjournment
e Joshua Sharfstein, Secretary, DHMH

Next Meeting:
Friday, December 6, 2013, 9:30am - Noon




